Position

General Manager

Assistant General Manager

Chief Financial Officer/Director

Of Administrative Services

Assistant General Manager
District Clerk/Asst To GM
Management Analyst ||
Executive Assit/Deputy District
Clerk

Administrative Assistant
Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held Special District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Midpeninsula Regional Open
Space District

Department

General Manager

General Manager

General Manager

General Manager

General Manager

General Manager

General Manager

General Manager

General Manager

General Manager

General Manager

General Manager

General Manager

General Manager

General Manager

Total Wages

$317,769

$229,290

$223,634

$219,205

$160,675

$117,748

$101,428

$77,778

$7,885

$7,590

$6,755

$6,660

$5,820

$5,615

$4,995

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$37,034

$53,044

$37,595

$52,007

$45,047

$34,867

$38,325

$26,238

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



