Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Manager		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	General Manager	\$317,769	\$37,034
Assistant General Manager		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	General Manager	\$229,290	\$53,044
Chief Financial Officer/Director Of Administrative Services		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	General Manager	\$223,634	\$37,595
Assistant General Manager		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	General Manager	\$219,205	\$52,007
District Clerk/Asst To GM		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	General Manager	\$160,675	\$45,047
Management Analyst II		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	General Manager	\$117,748	\$34,867
Executive Assit/Deputy District Clerk		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	General Manager	\$101,428	\$38,325
Administrative Assistant		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	General Manager	\$77,778	\$26,238
Board Member		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	General Manager	\$7,885	\$0
Board Member		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	General Manager	\$7,590	\$0
Board Member		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	General Manager	\$6,755	\$0
Board Member		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	General Manager	\$6,660	\$0
Board Member		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	General Manager	\$5,820	\$0
Board Member		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	General Manager	\$5,615	\$0
Board Member		Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District	General Manager	\$4,995	\$0